BULLETIN V1
Model V1 Pressure Transducer
The Ashcroft® Model V1
premier pressure transducer
utilizes fused silicon strain gage
technology. This unique technol-
ogy is based on a principle that
results in superior linearity and

All specifications are subject to change without notice. All sales subject to standard terms and conditions. © Dresser Instrument Division 2/98 5M DPI 5P-2/98
How To Order
MODEL TYPE
OUTPUT
15 = 1-5 Vdc
16 = 1-6 Vdc
42 = 4-20mA
45 = 0.5-4.5 Vdc
Nonratiometric
ACCURACY CLASS
5 = 0.5%
7 = 1.0%
PRESSURE CONNECTION
F01 = 1/8 NPT-F
F02 = 1/4 NPT-F
M01 = 1/8 NPT-M
M02 = 1/4 NPT-M
MEK= 7/16-20-M
Pressure ranges up to and
including 10,000 psi
ELECTRICAL TERMINATION
12 = 12˝ 16 AWG Wire Leads
F2 = 3 ft. Cable
F4 = 6 ft. Cable
F5 = 9 ft. Cable
F6 = 12 ft. Cable
F7 = 15 ft. Cable
F8 = 20 ft. Cable
P1 = Custom Cable Length
(specify length)
PRESSURE RANGES
(100) 100 psi
(10,000) 10,000 psi
X VARIATIONS
See Drawing
64A234
V 1
Dimensions